
$402,622,665.46

AWARDED

MP-3000-00(096) / 305215301
DISTRICT 3 - Level and Seal on Various Routes throughout the District
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS  39225-4508 $3,616,044.25

MP-5080-62(019) / 305113301
SCOTT COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 3 miles of US 80 from the East end of the 3-
Lane Section in Forest to the West end of the 3-Lane Section at Raytheon
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS  39119 $1,048,979.25

MP-5469-61(011) / 305112301
RANKIN COUNTY - Overlay approximately 7 miles of SR 469 from Simpson County Line to 
Florence City Limits
DICKERSON & BOWEN, INC.
PO BOX 1008
BROOKHAVEN, MS  39602 $1,237,660.45

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $5,902,683.95
PREVIOUS TOTAL $80,156,014.98
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $86,058,698.93

AWARDED

BR-0008-01(132) / 106791302
FORREST COUNTY - Maintenance Painting of Bridge No. 49.3A on US 49 at Black Creek
GULF COAST CONTRACTING, LLC
PO BOX 2178
TARPON SPRINGS, FL  34688 $203,910.00

ER-0015-03(009) / 106506301
WAYNE COUNTY - Slide Repair on US 84 Westbound near Big Rock Road / Gretna Drive
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
PO BOX 6560
LAUREL, MS  39441 $972,544.90

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

THE COMMISSION ON MAY 28, 2014, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON JUNE 10, 2014, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL 
DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2014 BROUGHT FORWARD:

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

May 28, 2014

COMMISSION DISTRICT I



MP-6000-00(246) / 305225301
DISTRICT 6 - Level and Seal Various Routes throughout the District
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
PO BOX 6560
LAUREL, MS  39441 $3,866,450.00

MP-6000-00(247) / 305226301
DISTRICT 6 - Raised Pavement Marker Installation on various routes districtwide
AKCA, INC.
4603 REECE ROAD
PLANT CITY, FL  33566 $204,190.00

MP-6098-56(004) / 305201301
PERRY COUNTY - Overlay approximately 6 miles of US 98 from 1 mile east of SR 29 to 1 mile 
west of Lake Perry Road
WARREN PAVING, INC.
PO BOX 572
HATTIESBURG, MS 39403-0572 $3,559,499.50

MP-7049-16(015) / 305149301
COVINGTON COUNTY - Overlay approximately 6 miles of US 49 from Forrest County Line to 
SR 598
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
PO BOX 6560
LAUREL, MS  39441 $1,075,779.85

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $9,882,374.25
PREVIOUS TOTAL $130,650,447.54
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $140,532,821.79

AWARDED

NH-0070-04(013) / 102221302
LAFAYETTE COUNTY - Intersection Improvements on SR 6 at Jackson Avenue
TALBOT BROS CONTR CO, INC & TALBOT BROS GRADING CO, INC, AJV
PO BOX 364
NESBIT , MS  38651 $5,565,898.93

MP-1278-58(001) / 305199301
PONTOTOC COUNTY - Reconstruction of SR 6/278/76 from Lafayette County Line to Old SR 
6
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS  39225-4508 $5,622,875.25

MP-2008-00(073) / 305156301 & 302

LEFLORE & TALLAHATCHIE COUNTIES - Widen & Overlay approximately 11 miles of SR 8 
from US 49 to Tallahatchie County Line and from Leflore County Line to Grenada County Line
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS  39225-4508 $2,996,190.02

COMMISSION DISTRICT III



TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $14,184,964.20
PREVIOUS TOTAL $191,365,157.94
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $205,550,122.14

AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED STATEWIDE PROJECTS $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $451,045.00
TOTAL AWARDED STATEWIDE PROJECTS TO DATE $451,045.00

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $29,970,022.40
TOTAL AWARDED STATEWIDE PROJECTS $451,045.00
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $432,592,687.86

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

BR-0010-01(147) / 106598301
HANCOCK COUNTY - Bridge Joint Repairs on I-10 over East Pearl River

STP-9999-06(015) / 106495301, 106495302, and 106495303
FORREST, HARRISON & JACKSON COUNTIES - Sign Truss Replacement on various routes 
in District 6

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Billy Owen, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
BILLY OWEN, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

STATEWIDE PROJECTS


	MAY 2014

